SOUTHWEST WORKFORCE INVESTMENT AREA INDUSTRY EMPLOYMENT OUTLOOK, 2008-2018

Employment

Change, 2008-2018

INDUSTRY
Total
Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining
Utilities
Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Serv
Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

EMPLOYMENT

2008 2018
39,550 43,670
510 500
2,750 3,040
240 250
1,520 1,840
2,790 2,850
1,330 1,380
5,250 5,640
1,290 1,620
370 340
1,300 1,340
650 710
800 1,010
100 110
1,050 1,200
4,370 4,740
4,730 5,560
390 450
3,590 4,000
980 1,100
1,950 1,980
1,360 1,460
2,240 2,560

Numeric

4,110
-10
290
10
320
50
60
390
330
-30
30
50
210
10
150
370
830
60
420
130
30
100
320

Percent

10.40%
-1.76%
10.44%
5.83%
21.32%
1.86%
4.21%
7.45%
25.89%
-8.38%
2.54%
8.31%
26.00%
7.00%
14.48%
8.44%
17.44%
15.13%
11.67%
12.86%
1.28%
7.28%
14.20%



